Final Scores Live Stream
September 7th, 2020

Perfect Score: 34
Total Number of Teams: 95

Team Name

Adowdell

Dilly Dilly
Marshall’s Minions
Ritzy Roo Fan Club
Soylent Breen

Stanley Tucci's
Tushey

Super Acquaintances

The Ambiguously
Gay Septet

The Fellowship of the

KING TRIVIA

——LIVE STREAMING

Final Scores by Rank

Total Ranking
Scores

34 1
34 1
34 1
34 1
34 1
34 1
34 1
34 1
34 1




Quiz

The Flash
(AAAAHHHH
AAAHHHH!!)

The Lois Lanes

Brutus Wayne cuter
than random baby

Captain Rogers
Curlers R Smart
Highway Stars
THATS ALL YOU
Us Again

Bangman and
Throbbin'

Garlic Daddies
Joker's Follies
Taco Team #1

Team Pannido

The Number of
Jokers Henchmen
Sean Has Blown is...

Those People

Bovis of Prey
Houkago Trivia Time
Ice To See You
mondays

Team Orange Cat

34

34

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

31



Team Tatertot
Trivia superman
We Try

Jokers

Les Quizerables
Ninja Turtles

Old Fashions 11149

Ring Around The
Rosé

Shark Repellent
Bat-Spray

Shenanigators

Where is Captain
America?

Children of the Corn
Giddy Up
Jeopardy Lover

Superboy's Favorite
Boots

Knucklehead
McSpazatrons

The Goonies (13108)
Crack-a-Pinos

Kent Farm

Meagan's Dinner
Risky Quizness

The Flailing Graysons

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

28

28

27

27

27

27

27



Jim from the new
gods

Partied Out
Talk dewey to me

Toxic Waste at
Midnight

MOOPS

Mustard Tigers
Trivona Virus
BSizzle

Fix it in post
Goku>Superman
Human Targets

No Capes! #19984
Quiz in my Pants
Rollafer

Team Minke 24539
The Golden Ghouls
Jonah Hexadecimal
Purple Rain

Mighty Mighty Puffins
Lois Lone

Us

Solo Dolo Dong Julio
Though

twitchaddikt2

26

26

26

26

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

23

23

22

21

21

20

20

10

10

10

1

11

11

11

1

11

11

11

1

12

12

13

14

14

15

15



Achilles in Heels 18 16

BloodBathCrew 18 16
Team Drucifer 18 16
World's Cutest Trivia 18 16
Tag Team

barley legal 17 17
TonyTwoFaces 17 17
Eternal Sunshine of 16 18

the Drunken Mind

Van Nuys Titans Go! 14 19
Disappearing Pencil 13 20
StonedTimeLord 13 20
fontana knowledge 12 21
The Dynamic Duo 1 22
Comfortably 10 23
Ambivalent

OMAC 10 23
Holy Donuts Batman! 9 24
T'Wafflers 9 24
Vegan Bunnies 8 25
60% of the time 6 26
Joepb3 6 26
Flash's Army 4 27

Final Scores by Team Name

Team Name Total Ranking
Scores



60% of the time
Achilles in Heels
Adowdell

Bangman and
Throbbin'

barley legal
BloodBathCrew
Bovis of Prey

Brutus Wayne cuter
than random baby

BSizzle
Captain Rogers
Children of the Corn

Comfortably
Ambivalent

Crack-a-Pinos
Curlers R Smart
Dilly Dilly
Disappearing Pencil

Eternal Sunshine of
the Drunken Mind

Fix it in post
Flash's Army
fontana knowledge
Garlic Daddies
Giddy Up

Goku>Superman

18

34

32

17

18

31

33

24

33

29

10

27

33

34

13

16

24

12

32

29

24

26

16

17

16

20

18

11

27

21

11



Highway Stars

Holy Donuts Batman!
Houkago Trivia Time
Human Targets

Ice To See You
Jeopardy Lover

Jim from the new
gods

Joepb3

Jokers

Joker's Follies
Jonah Hexadecimal
Kent Farm

Knucklehead
McSpazatrons

Les Quizerables

Lois Lone

Marshall’s Minions
Meagan's Dinner
Mighty Mighty Puffins
mondays

MOOPS

Mustard Tigers

Ninja Turtles

No Capes! #19984

Old Fashions 11149

33

31

24

31

29

26

30

32

23

27

28

30

21

34

27

22

31

25

25

30

24

30

24

1

13

10

10

11



OMAC

Partied Out
Purple Rain

Quiz in my Pants

Ring Around The
Rosé

Risky Quizness
Ritzy Roo Fan Club
Rollafer

Shark Repellent
Bat-Spray

Shenanigators

Solo Dolo Dong Julio
Though

Soylent Breen

Stanley Tucci's
Tushey

StonedTimeLord
Super Acquaintances

Superboy's Favorite
Boots

Taco Team #1

Talk dewey to me
Team Drucifer
Team Minke 24539
Team Orange Cat

Team Pannido

10

26

23

24

30

27

34

24

30

30

20

34

34

13

34

29

32

26

18

24

31

32

23

12

1

16

11



Team Tatertot
THATS ALL YOU

The Ambiguously
Gay Septet

The Dynamic Duo

The Fellowship of the
Quiz

The Flailing Graysons

The Flash
(AAAAHHHH
AAAHHHH!!!)

The Golden Ghouls
The Goonies (13108)
The Lois Lanes

The Number of
Jokers Henchmen
Sean Has Blown is...

Those People
TonyTwoFaces

Toxic Waste at
Midnight

Trivia superman
Trivona Virus
T'Wafflers
twitchaddikt2
Us

Us Again

Van Nuys Titans Go!

31

33

34

1"

34

27

34

24

28

34

32

32

17

26

31

25

20

21

33

14

1

17

10

24

15

14

19



Vegan Bunnies
We Try

Where is Captain
America?

World's Cutest Trivia
Tag Team

31

30

18

25

16



